
 

 

 

11/02/2022 

MEMO 
COVID-19 Updates 

Dear residents, staff, families, and the greater community, 
 
As of November 2nd, 2022, we have a total of 1 active positive case (Independent Living) within the 
building. 
 
 
Sincerely, 

Bayview Leadership Team 

 

Chief Executive Officer Nancy Weinbeck x3110 206.281.5762 nweinbeck@bayviewseattle.org  

Health Services Administrator Joel Smith – NHA x3357 206.281.5747 jsmith@bayviewseattle.org 

Staff Development & Infection 
Control Nurse 

Laarni Dumecquias x3120 206.281.5761 ldumecquias@bayviewseattle.org  

Director of Assisted Living Pamela Yeo x2127 206.281.5755 pyeo@bayviewseattle.org  

Wellness Nurse Nelli Asriyan  206.281.5055 nasriyan@bayviewseattle.org 

Director of Social Services Jamie Hart x3361 206.301.4393 jhart@bayviewseattle.org 
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